
We hope you all had a wonderful Easter holiday—the weather certainly helped! We have 

heard some wonderful stories this week about Easter egg mountains and family time.  

Together, we are looking forward to a new chapter; a busy term for All Saints’ and lots of  

exciting learning opportunities. Thank you to everyone for your kind and supportive words of 

encouragement this week. We are both really looking forward to a great summer term!  

This half term our Christian value is Endurance 

(Perseverance). This is an attribute that is especially valuable 

to our learners and staff. Alongside adopting and enhancing a 

Growth Mindset attitude, this half term during reflection and 

worship, we will be focusing on what endurance means to 

Christians throughout the world. Please look out for the home 

value sheet for discussion at home with your 

family.  

Welcome back! 
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Home-school values 

We would love to see some of your family mosaic pictures and to be able to display them 

around school. This process is time consuming and needs lots of perseverance!  

Home-school family challenge! 

 

Please see page 

three for summer 

term diary dates!  



Keeping Our Children Safe 

If you have any concerns or worries about the safety or well-being of a child, do not hesitate 

to contact Mrs Dumbreck or Mr Stuttard on 01422 367140 or email: 

head@allsaints.calderdale.sch.uk 

Next meeting: Wednesday 8th May, 6pm, in school  

Spring Fling Disco!: Friday 17th May  

PTA Bake Sale: Friday 24th May, 3:30pm (playground)  

Summer Fayre: Friday 12th July (tbc with Copley Cricket Club following Sports Day)  

This week we have had a visitor in school from  

Forget Me Not Children’s Hospice. She explained 

that children across the country are coming together 

to travel enough miles to get around the world… and 

back! Please support this valuable, local charity by 

getting as much sponsorship as you can! We will be 

linking the day to our annual One World Week and 

Share A Pencil Day (more information to follow!).  

Children’s Hospice Week 

Safeguarding 

PTA Events 



Diary Dates 
MAY 

Wednesday 1st May—Under 11s Quick Cricket at Elland 

Friday 3rd May—Halifax RLFC Tag Coaching 

Monday 6th May—Bank Holiday. SCHOOL CLOSED 

Tuesday 7th May—Class Photos 

Wednesday 8th May—Gym Club Competition 

Wednesday 8th May—PTA Meeting at school, 6:00pm 

Thursday 9th May—Reception Parents’ Assessment Meeting, 5:15pm 

Monday 13th May—MENTAL HEALTH AWARENESS WEEK 

Monday 13th May—Beginning of Year 6 SATs Week 

Monday 13th May—Full Governing Body Meeting 

Tuesday 14th May—Hand To Mouth Workshop in Year 5 

Thursday 16th May—Census Day 

Friday 17th May—Meet The Headteachers Coffee Morning 

Friday 17th May—Spring Fling Disco 

Monday 20th May—Children’s Hospice Week 

Wednesday 22nd May—Share A Pencil Day 

Thursday 23rd May—Under 11s High Five Netball 

Thursday 23rd May—Rotary Quiz Final  

Friday 24th May—PTA Bun Sale 

Monday 27th May—Friday 10th June—SCHOOL CLOSED 

JUNE 

Monday 10th June—School reopens 

Thursday 13th June—Red, White & Blue Dress Down Day  

Friday 14th June—Fathers’ Day Shop 

Tuesday 18th June—Hand To Mouth Workshop in Year 6 

Tuesday 18th June—Chance To Shine Cricket KS2 

Friday 21st June—Book Of The Year Awards (Year 6) 

Monday 24th June—One World Week 

Monday 24th June to Friday 28th June —Choir Trip to Paris 

Tuesday 25th June—Gymnastics at Diamonds 

Thursday 27th June—BRAKE Road Safety Walk 2019 

JULY 

Monday 1st July—Healthy Living & Wellbeing Week 

Friday 5th July—Transition Day 

Monday 8th July—Dragon’s Den Week 

Friday 12th July—Sports Day & Summer Fayre 

Tuesday 16th July—End-of-year Reports to parents 

Friday 19th July— Final Day. 

 
  

 




